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Office Numbers: 239 800 9025

Columbia County INSPECTION LOG

Per Florida Statues 553.791 (10)

PROJECT: 351 WORRY FREE GLEN FORT, WHITE FL

PERMIT #: 000054042

TYPE

PLUMBING/GAS -- 1st Underground Rough In

BUILDING -- Monolithic Slab

BUILDING -- Footer

BUILDING -- Roof Decking

BUILDING -- Wall Sheathing

ELECTRICAL -- Utility Pole Final

BUILDING -- Rated Assemly Fastening

RE-ROOF -- In Progress

ELECTRICAL -- 2nd Rough In

MECHANICAL -- Rough In

PLUMBING/GAS -- 2nd Rough In

DATE

2025-10-09

2025-10-14

2025-10-14

2025-10-29

2025-10-29

2025-11-03

2025-11-03

2025-11-03

2025-11-13

2025-11-13

2025-11-13

Michael Williams
BN7822

INSPECTOR
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PASS / FAIL
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